VI

Versatile Drill Press Vise Cont. Nut
1360, 5-1/2" Jaw Width, 5" Jaw
Opening

Product Images

///////
https://wiltontools.com/versatile-drill-press-vise-cont-nut-1360-5-1-2-jaw-width-5-jaw-opening



https://wiltontools.com/versatile-drill-press-vise-cont-nut-1360-5-1-2-jaw-width-5-jaw-opening

Short Description

Wilton 1360 Versatile Drill Press Vise, Continuous Nut, 5-1/2" Jaw Width, 5" Jaw Opening (63240)

Additional Information

Stock Number

Jaw Depth (In.)

Jaw Width (In.)

Model Number
Prop 65

Type

Warranty

Gross Weight

WL9-63240

1-7/8

5-1/2

1360

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Continuous Nut

Lifetime

24.0

https://wiltontools.com/versatile-drill-press-vise-cont-nut-1360-5-1-2-jaw-width-5-jaw-opening

7/28/24


https://wiltontools.com/versatile-drill-press-vise-cont-nut-1360-5-1-2-jaw-width-5-jaw-opening

