



## Versatile Drill Press Vise Cont. Nut 1360, 5-1/2" Jaw Width, 5" Jaw Opening

## **Product Images**



## **Short Description**

Wilton 1360 Versatile Drill Press Vise, Continuous Nut, 5-1/2" Jaw Width, 5" Jaw Opening (63240)

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	WL9-63240
Jaw Depth (In.)	1-7/8
Jaw Width (In.)	5-1/2
Model Number	1360
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Type	Continuous Nut
Warranty	Lifetime
Gross Weight	24.0

